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URDM

 SLATE GREY  SMOKE

RANDOM FACES

0205 02MATTE GRIP

600x1200mm600x600mm

 PEARL
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600x600x20mm 322 0.72

600x1200x10mm 2 32

MEASUREMENT AND 
SURFACE APPEARANCE

Dimensions & Surface Quality

Length and Width

Thickness

90° Orthogonality

Straightness of sides

Surfaces flatness

Physical Properties

Water absorption

Breaking strength

Bending resistance

Resistance to deep abrasion

Temperature shock resistance

Non-slip

Colour resistance to light

Chemical Properties

Chemical resistance

Resistance to staining

Resistance to frost

STANDARD 
PRESCRIBED VALUES

±0.6% max.

±5% max.

±0.5% max.

±0.5% max.

±0.5% max.

≤0.5% 

≥1300N

≥35N/mm²2

≤175mm³

No visible crack 

P3-P4

no colour changes 

no visible changes 
when subjected to chemicals

≥3

No visible crack 

· (600×600mm)

VALUES

-0.03-0.03%

9.0-9.5mm

-0.06-0.07%

-0.06-0.07%

-0.05-0.07%

2265N

38N/mm²2

Class 4

No visible crack 

no colour changes 

Durable

Class 5

P3-P4

No visible crack 

-0.03-0.03%

11.0-11.5mm

-0.06-0.07%

-0.02-0.03%

-0.09-0.11%

4031N

Class 4

Durable

No visible crack 

no colour changes 

Durable

Class 5

P3-P4

≤0.5% 

· (600×1200mm)

VALUES

40N/mm²2

≤0.5% 

05 02

600x600x9.5mm 31.54 1.44

1.44

M
MATTE
哑⾯

URD

GRIP
防滑模具⾯

M URD
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